

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1060 OF 2017

ITC Limited. ..Petitioner.
Versus
Ramesh Nayak and Anr. ..Respondents.

Mr. Anupam Surve, Nimish Kothare, Miss. Hilla Boatwalla i/b M/s. Nan Hormasjee & Co., for the Petitioner.

Coram : RANJIT MORE &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.
Date : **April 4, 2017.**

P. C. :

1. Not on board. Mentioned for production. Production was granted.
2. Adjourned to 25th April 2017. Ad-interim relief granted earlier, if any, shall remain in force till next date.

[SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.]

[RANJIT MORE, J.]